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For more information

Outer East PVAW In Our Communities 
Program
Anna Stewart
Project Coordinator
Knox City Council 
t  03 9298 8561
Anna.stewart@knox.vic.gov.au

See website for more info:
www.knox.vic.gov.au



For more information

Outer East PVAW In Our Communities 
Program
Nicole Hunter 
Coordinator Community Access and Equity
Knox City Council 
t  03 9298 8379
Nicole.hunter@knox.vic.gov.au

See website for more info:
www.knox.vic.gov.au



For more information

Annie Douglas
Health Promotion 
Women’s Health Grampians
t  03 5322 4100 
annie@whg.org.au

For project details go to : www.whg.org.au



For more information

Inner East Local Governments Prevention 
of Violence Against Women Project 
Jill Exon
Women’s Health East 
t  03 8873 3700
jexon@whe.org.au

For project info :
www.iepcp.org.au/prevention-violence-
against-women 



For more information

Preventing Violence Against Women 
Program Participation and Equity for 
Health Team
Liz Murphy
Senior Project Officer
VicHealth 
t  9667 1335
lmurphy@vichealth.vic.gov.au
www.vichealth.vic.gov.au 



For more information

Preventing Violence Against Women
Kellie Nagle
Policy Adviser
Municipal Association of Victoria
t  03 9667 5585
Knagle.mav.asn.au
www.mav.asn.au



For more information

Linda Beilharz 
Women’s Health Lodden Mallee  
t  03 5443 0233 
lbeilharz@whlm.org.au

Or go to : www.whlm.org.au



Gender Equity in Local Government Project
Maryanne Clarke 
Women’s Health Planner
Yarra City Council 
t  03 9205 5056 
Maryanne.clarke@yarracity.vic.gov.au

The fact sheets are available at: 
http://www.lgpvaw.net.au/Detailed-
Information.aspx?id=382 



Gender Equity

Gender equity is an important social justice goal. 
Gender equity is the process of being fair to 
women and men by recognising diversity and 
disadvantage and directing resources and 
services towards those most in need to ensure 
equal outcomes for all.

Ten ways local government can advance gender equity 


